
AP Exam Dates 2025
** April 30 11:59 PM is the deadline for Seminar and Research students to submit performance
tasks as final and their presentations to be scored by their teachers. Also the deadline for AP
CSP students to submit their Create task as final.

8:00 AM 12:00 PM

Mon, May 5 Biology
Latin

European History
Microeconomics

Tue, May 6 Chemistry
Human Geography

US Govt and Politics

Wed, May 7 English Lit and Comp Comparative Govt
Comp Sci A

Thu, May 8 African American Studies
Statistics

Japanese Lang and Culture
World History

Fri, May 9

**8:00 PM is deadline for Art
and Design students to
submit 3 portfolio
components as the final
digital portfolio

Italian Lang and Culture
US History

Chinese Lang and Culture
Macroeconomics

Mon, May 12 Calc AB
Calc BC

Music Theory
Seminar

Tues, May 13 French Lang and Culture
Precalculus

Env Science
Physics 2

Wed, May 14 English Lang and Comp
German Lang and Culture

Physics C: Mech

Thu, May 15 Art History
Spanish Lang and Culture

Comp Sci Principles
Physics C: E & M

Fri, May 16 Physics 1
Spanish Lit and Culture

Psychology



Late Testing

8:00 AM 12:00 PM

Mon, May 19 Comp Govt and Politics
European History
World History

English Lit and Comp
Human Geography
Latin

Tues, May 20 Japanese Lang and Culture
US Govt and Politics

African American Studies
US History

Wed, May 21 Comp Sci A
Microeconomics
Statistics

Biology
Chemistry
French Lang and Culture
Macroeconomics

Thu, May 22 Chinese Lang and Culture
English Lang and Comp
Music Theory
Physics C: E & M
Precalculus

Art History
Calc AB
Calc BC
Spanish Lit and Culture
Physics C: Mech

Fri, May 23 Env Science
Italian Lang and Culture
Physics 1
Seminar
Spanish Lang and Culture

Comp Sci Principles
German Lang and Culture
Physics 2
Psychology


